OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
* 19" "custom” Alloy Wheels W/chrome

Finish

* Bluetooth Connectivity
* Heated Windscreen

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

XJ

2005

SAJWA82B95TG44367

Super V8

Ebony

4.2L. DOHC EFI 32-Valve
Supercharged Liquid-Intercooled
Aluminum-

Fuil Ecansmy
Information

CITY MPG

17

Total Base Price
19" "custom" Alloy Wheels W/chrome Finish
Bluetooth Connectivity
Heated Windscreen

HIGHWAY MPG

24

$90,330.00

$1,400.00
$500.00
$300.00

$92,530.00




